
 
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Head Office : PSTCL, The Mall, Patiala  147 001. 

Office of ADDL. Superintending Engineer, TLSC Division, 

220KV S/S Ph. I/A, MOHALI Ph.0172-2236060 

 

Enquiry No. 5/TLSC/M/2014-15           Dated : 27.8.2014 

      CORRIGENDUM 

Sealed quotations are invited from approved firms/contractors/suppliers for Sale and  cutting 

of  327 No. trees having reserve price Rs. 558936/- inclusive of taxes (under forest division Patiala) 

under Lilo of both ckts of 220 KV Patiala-Mandi Gobindgarh DC line at  400 KV S/Stn. Rajpura 

(Loop in & Loop out). Due to Administrative reasons the date of tender has been extended from 

15.9.14 to 29.9.14. The tenders will be issued upto 12.30 p.m. on 29.9.2014 and received upto 3.00 

p.m. on 29.9.2014 and will be opened at 3.30 p.m. on the same day in the presence of tenderers or 

their authorized representatives who may like to be present. In case holiday on 29.9.14, the same 

shall be received and opened on the next working day at the same time. 

Name of work                    Sale and  cutting of 327 No. trees under  Lilo of both ckt of 220 KV 

Patiala-Mandi Gobindgarh  D/C line at 400 KV S/Stn 

Rajpura(Loop in & loop out) under Forest Divn.Patiala 

 

Cost of Tender documents Rs.500/- 

TERMS &CONDITIONS : 

1. The quotation received after due date & time will be rejected. 

2. The quoted rate should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

3. Conditional, telegraphic and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 

4. The earnest money 10% of tendered value or minimum of Rs. 5000/-, whichever is higher, will 

be deposited in the shape of PSTCL cash receipt/BA-16 or demand draft in favour of PSTCL 

properly pledged subject to max. Rs.5,00,000/-. Earnest money will not be accepted in cheque 

or in any other form except as detailed above.  

5. The tender issuing authority reserves the right to reject any or all quotations without assigning 

any reason. 

6. The quoted rates should include all charges such as Sales Tax/VAT/Centre Sales Tax/Service 

Tax, WCT if any. 

7. PSTCL reserves the right to split the work among more than one contractor or to increase or 

decrease the scope of work at the time of award of contract. 

 

Addl. Superintending Engineer, 

                                                                                                   TLSC, Division, Mohali. 

C.C.:  

         Dy. Chief Engineer/TLSC Circle, PSTCL, Patiala. 

 
 
 
 
 


